
2019 QVJC Championship-Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Brooklyn 00:13:28.94 57

2 Griswold 00:13:45.66 73

3 Rectory 00:13:46.86 95

4 Plainfield 00:14:13.43 122

5 Woodstock 00:14:15.21 123

6 Pomfret 00:14:49.01 175

7 Wheeler 00:15:10.61 204

8 Putnam 00:15:07.73 205

9 Thompson 00:15:21.94 210

10 Killingly 00:15:58.96 234

11 Ashford 00:18:41.92 287

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Parish Hill 00:25:43.24 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Brooklyn 00:13:28.94 32 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 420 Hayden Ferland 00:13:16.02 7

2 10 431 Christian Menounos 00:13:26.51 10

3 12 424 Owen Hamilton 00:13:28.85 12

4 13 433 Caleb Mowrey 00:13:32.03 13

5 15 411 Zaiden Brockett 00:13:41.28 15

6 16 435 Camden Nason 00:13:46.33 (16)

7 22 434 Tabor Mowrey 00:14:11.57 (22)

2 Griswold 00:13:45.66 20 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 4 455 Lucas Hanley 00:12:58.95 4

2 9 459 Davahn Miller 00:13:24.00 9

3 19 451 Maxwell Brown 00:14:05.70 19

4 20 460 Kolby Mills 00:14:08.89 20

5 21 452 Tyler Collins 00:14:10.77 21

6 24 462 Corbin Pacheco-Gutt 00:14:17.67 (24)

7 42 450 Tyler Bousquet 00:14:59.35 (40)

3 Rectory 00:13:46.86 19 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 531 Carson Ames 00:12:22.67 1

2 2 550 Adrian Zuniga 00:12:36.98 2

3 28 547 Jacky Wu 00:14:29.65 27

4 30 543 Money Peng 00:14:32.65 29

5 38 532 Ridley Bergham 00:14:52.34 36

6 51 545 Alex Suarez 00:15:25.86 (46)

7 57 548 Ethan Yuan 00:15:36.85 (50)

4 Plainfield 00:14:13.43 15 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 496 Ethyn Russell-Lyons 00:12:48.11 3

2 17 486 Zander Chaves 00:13:54.45 17

3 27 495 Caleb Russell-Lyons 00:14:22.66 26

4 29 493 Brady Nottage 00:14:32.51 28

5 53 481 Kaleb Baker 00:15:29.45 48

6 66 498 Brayden Staskivitch 00:15:50.66 (54)

7 68 491 Angelo Luchi 00:15:54.18 (55)

5 Woodstock 00:14:15.21 26 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 6 590 Gavin Grant 00:13:14.73 6

2 23 591 Joel Koleszar 00:14:11.82 23

3 25 589 Nick Gohn 00:14:20.32 25

4 33 580 Harrison Durand 00:14:35.64 32

5 39 581 Thomas Grist 00:14:53.57 37

6 40 572 Nathan Jezerski 00:14:54.91 (38)

7 48 576 Canyon Saracina 00:15:13.82 (44)

6 Pomfret 00:14:49.01 12 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 502 Pearson Dodds 00:13:33.91 14

2 31 508 Thomas Johnson 00:14:32.86 30
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3 32 505 Max Gerum 00:14:34.52 31

4 47 510 Aidan McNamara 00:15:11.99 43

5 76 507 Blaise Gurski 00:16:11.80 57

6 85 500 Drew Bundy 00:16:45.15 (59)

7 93 512 Finn Scribner 00:17:09.94 (62)

7 Wheeler 00:15:10.61 8 204

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 18 559 Cameron Conway 00:13:59.24 18

2 36 563 Nate Mayne 00:14:45.48 34

3 52 567 Keith Zardies 00:15:28.14 47

4 64 562 James Main 00:15:49.91 52

5 65 561 Jayson Krisiewicz 00:15:50.27 53

6 110 566 George Stewart 00:18:11.81 (67)

7 131 557 Chase Beattle 00:19:27.59 (69)

8 Putnam 00:15:07.73 17 205

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 8 514 Tyler Parmentier 00:13:19.88 8

2 44 515 Johnny Yater 00:15:05.33 41

3 54 516 Chris Vagnini 00:15:30.00 49

4 61 517 Nick Devlin 00:15:43.24 51

5 71 524 Collin Gaudette 00:16:00.22 56

6 94 521 Gavin Roberts 00:17:11.09 (63)

7 102 523 Jack Sieffert 00:17:42.69 (64)

9 Thompson 00:15:21.94 5 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 35 552 Connor Racine 00:14:43.97 33

2 37 555 Joshua Tackson 00:14:49.88 35

3 41 551 Mason Hill 00:14:59.13 39

4 46 554 Jackson Santos 00:15:08.19 42

5 92 556 Jeylexiel Rosario 00:17:08.54 61

10 Killingly 00:15:58.96 11 234

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 478 Layne O'Leary 00:13:00.68 5

2 49 479 Kingston Rhodes 00:15:15.01 45

3 83 475 Noah Glynn 00:16:36.54 58

4 91 472 Brody Bradley 00:17:08.26 60

5 105 474 Gavin (P) Corrao 00:17:54.30 66

6 142 480 Antonio St. Jean 00:20:50.47 (71)

7 143 469 Thomas Berube 00:20:51.12 (72)

11 Ashford 00:18:41.92 5 287

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 11 404 Danny Grady 00:13:27.32 11

2 103 406 Ian Barclay 00:17:43.22 65

3 121 408 Mikey Reid 00:18:42.41 68

4 141 405 Joey Lee 00:20:40.81 70

5 164 407 Jomar Natal 00:22:55.86 73
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Pace Class Time Team

1 1 531 Carson Ames 05:50 K 00:12:22.67 Rectory

2 2 550 Adrian Zuniga 05:57 K 00:12:36.98 Rectory

3 3 496 Ethyn Russell-Lyons 06:02 K 00:12:48.11 Plainfield

4 4 455 Lucas Hanley 06:07 8th 00:12:58.95 Griswold

5 5 478 Layne O'Leary 06:08 K 00:13:00.68 Killingly

6 6 590 Gavin Grant 06:14 K 00:13:14.73 Woodstock

7 7 420 Hayden Ferland 06:15 K 00:13:16.02 Brooklyn

8 8 514 Tyler Parmentier 06:17 K 00:13:19.88 Putnam

9 9 459 Davahn Miller 06:19 7th 00:13:24.00 Griswold

10 10 431 Christian Menounos 06:20 K 00:13:26.51 Brooklyn

11 11 404 Danny Grady 06:20 K 00:13:27.32 Ashford

12 12 424 Owen Hamilton 06:21 K 00:13:28.85 Brooklyn

13 13 433 Caleb Mowrey 06:23 K 00:13:32.03 Brooklyn

14 14 502 Pearson Dodds 06:23 K 00:13:33.91 Pomfret

15 15 411 Zaiden Brockett 06:27 K 00:13:41.28 Brooklyn

16 (16) 435 Camden Nason 06:29 K 00:13:46.33 Brooklyn

17 17 486 Zander Chaves 06:33 K 00:13:54.45 Plainfield

18 18 559 Cameron Conway 06:35 K 00:13:59.24 Wheeler

19 19 451 Maxwell Brown 06:38 8th 00:14:05.70 Griswold

20 20 460 Kolby Mills 06:40 6th 00:14:08.89 Griswold

21 21 452 Tyler Collins 06:41 6th 00:14:10.77 Griswold

22 (22) 434 Tabor Mowrey 06:41 K 00:14:11.57 Brooklyn

23 23 591 Joel Koleszar 06:41 K 00:14:11.82 Woodstock

24 (24) 462 Corbin Pacheco-Gutt 06:44 8th 00:14:17.67 Griswold

25 25 589 Nick Gohn 06:45 K 00:14:20.32 Woodstock

26 0 442 Caleb Simoneau 06:46 K 00:14:21.48 Brooklyn

27 26 495 Caleb Russell-Lyons 06:46 K 00:14:22.66 Plainfield

28 27 547 Jacky Wu 06:50 K 00:14:29.65 Rectory

29 28 493 Brady Nottage 06:51 K 00:14:32.51 Plainfield

30 29 543 Money Peng 06:51 K 00:14:32.65 Rectory

31 30 508 Thomas Johnson 06:51 K 00:14:32.86 Pomfret

32 31 505 Max Gerum 06:52 K 00:14:34.52 Pomfret

33 32 580 Harrison Durand 06:53 K 00:14:35.64 Woodstock

34 0 441 Colton Salum 06:55 K 00:14:40.99 Brooklyn

35 33 552 Connor Racine 06:56 K 00:14:43.97 Thompson

36 34 563 Nate Mayne 06:57 K 00:14:45.48 Wheeler

37 35 555 Joshua Tackson 06:59 K 00:14:49.88 Thompson

38 36 532 Ridley Bergham 07:00 K 00:14:52.34 Rectory

39 37 581 Thomas Grist 07:01 K 00:14:53.57 Woodstock

40 (38) 572 Nathan Jezerski 07:02 K 00:14:54.91 Woodstock

41 39 551 Mason Hill 07:04 K 00:14:59.13 Thompson

42 (40) 450 Tyler Bousquet 07:04 7th 00:14:59.35 Griswold

43 0 448 Cyrus Bakhshalizedah 07:06 8th 00:15:03.30 Griswold

44 41 515 Johnny Yater 07:07 K 00:15:05.33 Putnam

45 0 454 Cole Fontaine 07:07 7th 00:15:05.89 Griswold

46 42 554 Jackson Santos 07:08 K 00:15:08.19 Thompson

47 43 510 Aidan McNamara 07:10 K 00:15:11.99 Pomfret

48 (44) 576 Canyon Saracina 07:11 K 00:15:13.82 Woodstock

49 45 479 Kingston Rhodes 07:11 K 00:15:15.01 Killingly

50 0 583 Johnathan Silva 07:14 K 00:15:21.24 Woodstock

51 (46) 545 Alex Suarez 07:16 K 00:15:25.86 Rectory
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52 47 567 Keith Zardies 07:17 K 00:15:28.14 Wheeler

53 48 481 Kaleb Baker 07:18 K 00:15:29.45 Plainfield

54 49 516 Chris Vagnini 07:18 K 00:15:30.00 Putnam

55 0 585 Luke Thompson 07:18 K 00:15:30.46 Woodstock

56 0 416 Ronan Curran 07:21 K 00:15:35.99 Brooklyn

57 (50) 548 Ethan Yuan 07:21 K 00:15:36.85 Rectory

58 0 447 Vincent Andreozzi 07:22 6th 00:15:38.12 Griswold

59 0 574 Brendon Lundt 07:23 K 00:15:39.71 Woodstock

60 0 536 Connor Kalsi 07:24 K 00:15:42.88 Rectory

61 51 517 Nick Devlin 07:24 K 00:15:43.24 Putnam

62 0 592 Vincent Laurens 07:26 K 00:15:47.12 Woodstock

63 0 582 Alec Nunes 07:27 K 00:15:48.04 Woodstock

64 52 562 James Main 07:28 K 00:15:49.91 Wheeler

65 53 561 Jayson Krisiewicz 07:28 K 00:15:50.27 Wheeler

66 (54) 498 Brayden Staskivitch 07:28 K 00:15:50.66 Plainfield

67 0 464 Connor Rogers 07:30 6th 00:15:54.15 Griswold

68 (55) 491 Angelo Luchi 07:30 K 00:15:54.18 Plainfield

69 0 428 Aedan Jolley 07:30 K 00:15:55.59 Brooklyn

70 0 571 Sam Greene 07:31 K 00:15:56.18 Woodstock

71 56 524 Collin Gaudette 07:32 K 00:16:00.22 Putnam

72 0 465 Sean Silva 07:34 5th 00:16:03.03 Griswold

73 0 444 Kyler Smith 07:35 K 00:16:06.67 Brooklyn

74 0 490 Travis Heon 07:36 K 00:16:07.45 Plainfield

75 0 584 Aidan Soukaloun 07:37 K 00:16:09.57 Woodstock

76 57 507 Blaise Gurski 07:38 K 00:16:11.80 Pomfret

77 0 425 Christian Hart 07:40 K 00:16:16.69 Brooklyn

78 0 593 Evan Rhault 07:41 K 00:16:18.07 Woodstock

79 0 594 Lucas Travinski 07:44 K 00:16:24.20 Woodstock

80 0 430 Luke Landis 07:45 K 00:16:26.54 Brooklyn

81 0 417 Tiernan Curran 07:46 K 00:16:29.24 Brooklyn

82 0 429 Dylan LaCasse 07:49 K 00:16:34.89 Brooklyn

83 58 475 Noah Glynn 07:50 K 00:16:36.54 Killingly

84 0 492 Aiden Nadeau 07:50 K 00:16:37.42 Plainfield

85 (59) 500 Drew Bundy 07:54 K 00:16:45.15 Pomfret

86 0 575 Tyler Ordorski 07:54 K 00:16:45.74 Woodstock

87 0 484 Derrick Blanchard 07:57 K 00:16:51.96 Plainfield

88 0 489 Alex Heon 07:57 K 00:16:53.07 Plainfield

89 0 569 Brayden Botone 08:01 K 00:17:00.36 Woodstock

90 0 549 Johnny Zhang 08:04 K 00:17:07.91 Rectory

91 60 472 Brody Bradley 08:05 K 00:17:08.26 Killingly

92 61 556 Jeylexiel Rosario 08:05 K 00:17:08.54 Thompson

93 (62) 512 Finn Scribner 08:05 K 00:17:09.94 Pomfret

94 (63) 521 Gavin Roberts 08:06 K 00:17:11.09 Putnam

95 0 453 Jaxson Demicco 08:07 5th 00:17:12.65 Griswold

96 0 414 Ryan Cimorelli 08:07 K 00:17:12.75 Brooklyn

97 0 568 Owen Benedict 08:08 K 00:17:15.17 Woodstock

98 0 461 Joshua Montgomery 08:11 5th 00:17:22.21 Griswold

99 0 544 Eric Shin 08:13 K 00:17:27.15 Rectory

100 0 467 Joe Smith 08:14 6th 00:17:28.20 Griswold

101 0 513 Tim Swift 08:19 K 00:17:38.68 Pomfret

102 (64) 523 Jack Sieffert 08:21 K 00:17:42.69 Putnam

103 65 406 Ian Barclay 08:21 K 00:17:43.22 Ashford

104 0 458 Steven McCleary 08:23 6th 00:17:47.72 Griswold

105 66 474 Gavin (P) Corrao 08:26 K 00:17:54.30 Killingly
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106 0 587 Josh Cunniff 08:29 K 00:17:59.35 Woodstock

107 0 426 Liam Hilbrecht 08:29 K 00:18:00.39 Brooklyn

108 0 449 Sunny Botello 08:33 5th 00:18:08.15 Griswold

109 0 573 Logan Lanning 08:34 K 00:18:10.93 Woodstock

110 (67) 566 George Stewart 08:34 K 00:18:11.81 Wheeler

111 0 577 Kieran Shepherd 08:35 K 00:18:13.20 Woodstock

112 0 519 Dyllan Troianno 08:36 K 00:18:14.36 Putnam

113 0 456 Jakob Holliday 08:40 6th 00:18:22.98 Griswold

114 0 525 Nathaniel Pearsall 08:40 K 00:18:23.59 Putnam

115 0 522 Alex Suzedelis 08:43 K 00:18:30.67 Putnam

116 0 528 Jason Asselin 08:45 K 00:18:34.46 Putnam

117 0 509 Matthew Kruger 08:47 K 00:18:38.70 Pomfret

118 0 518 Aaron Gilfoy 08:48 K 00:18:40.97 Putnam

119 0 579 Jackson Dorez 08:48 K 00:18:41.23 Woodstock

120 0 520 Ethan Robert 08:49 K 00:18:41.63 Putnam

121 68 408 Mikey Reid 08:49 K 00:18:42.41 Ashford

122 0 546 Eric Wang 08:50 K 00:18:43.97 Rectory

123 0 526 Patrick Deery 08:54 K 00:18:53.86 Putnam

124 0 540 Yuma Matsuo 08:56 K 00:18:57.09 Rectory

125 0 468 Jai Yu 08:58 6th 00:19:02.57 Griswold

126 0 415 Murphy Codding 08:59 K 00:19:04.53 Brooklyn

127 0 482 Jonathan Bishop 09:00 K 00:19:06.93 Plainfield

128 0 588 Cameron Robida 09:02 K 00:19:09.87 Woodstock

129 0 466 Armani Smith 09:06 5th 00:19:19.65 Griswold

130 0 504 Tanner Fortier 09:10 K 00:19:26.46 Pomfret

131 (69) 557 Chase Beattle 09:10 K 00:19:27.59 Wheeler

132 0 535 Will Huang 09:17 K 00:19:42.39 Rectory

133 0 533 Samuel Desmond 09:18 K 00:19:43.30 Rectory

134 0 564 Jon Nave 09:19 K 00:19:45.84 Wheeler

135 0 488 Garrett Craig 09:21 K 00:19:50.10 Plainfield

136 0 538 Husang Lee 09:22 K 00:19:53.49 Rectory

137 0 427 Zachary Jackson 09:22 K 00:19:53.61 Brooklyn

138 0 503 Hunter Fortier 09:34 K 00:20:18.79 Pomfret

139 0 506 Ethan Gilchrist 09:40 K 00:20:30.72 Pomfret

140 0 539 Cassian Marshall 09:43 K 00:20:36.95 Rectory

141 70 405 Joey Lee 09:45 K 00:20:40.81 Ashford

142 (71) 480 Antonio St. Jean 09:49 K 00:20:50.47 Killingly

143 (72) 469 Thomas Berube 09:50 K 00:20:51.12 Killingly

144 0 578 Nate Couture 09:50 K 00:20:52.79 Woodstock

145 0 445 Ben Thorstenson 09:53 K 00:20:58.47 Brooklyn

146 0 530 Julius Long 09:56 K 00:21:04.95 Putnam

147 0 437 Aiden Oliver 10:01 K 00:21:14.47 Brooklyn

148 0 485 Stephen Brown 10:02 K 00:21:17.65 Plainfield

149 0 483 Brian Bertrand 10:03 K 00:21:19.32 Plainfield

150 0 471 Zachary Blanchard 10:04 K 00:21:20.78 Killingly

151 0 595 Tj Therrien 10:04 K 00:21:22.22 Rectory

152 0 527 Joel Therien 10:06 K 00:21:26.18 Putnam

153 0 419 Bronson Eddy 10:09 K 00:21:32.82 Brooklyn

154 0 529 Gage Willison 10:10 K 00:21:35.30 Putnam

155 0 422 Anthony Genna 10:14 K 00:21:43.50 Brooklyn

156 0 586 Tyler Travinski 10:27 K 00:22:09.49 Woodstock

157 0 418 Logan Durand 10:31 K 00:22:18.50 Brooklyn

158 0 534 Antonio Hu 10:34 K 00:22:25.88 Rectory

159 0 446 Zach Underwood 10:38 K 00:22:34.65 Brooklyn
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160 0 423 Thomas Gutierrez 10:42 K 00:22:42.46 Brooklyn

161 0 438 Dominic Pascale 10:43 K 00:22:43.43 Brooklyn

162 0 413 Noah Castonguay 10:46 K 00:22:49.61 Brooklyn

163 0 542 Riley O'Brien 10:48 K 00:22:54.78 Rectory

164 73 407 Jomar Natal 10:48 K 00:22:55.86 Ashford

165 0 473 Dan Charest 10:56 K 00:23:11.17 Killingly

166 0 432 Kolton Meyer 11:17 K 00:23:55.62 Brooklyn

167 0 476 Elijah Hamlin 11:20 K 00:24:01.76 Killingly

168 0 470 Martin Blade 11:35 K 00:24:34.11 Killingly

169 0 443 Cole Soler 11:39 K 00:24:44.07 Brooklyn

170 0 409 Evan Anderson 11:44 K 00:24:52.71 Brooklyn

171 0 598 Liam Quinn 12:07 K 00:25:43.24 Parish Hill
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